Session 1 - Award 1 - Winter Spectacular

Tiny Dance, Tiny/Mini Solos. Tiny/Mini Novice/Prep Awards and

Tiny/Mini Prep Grand Champ

Tiny Cheer Solo
1st Place Venus V.

Mini Cheer Solo
1st Place Cassidy H.

Tiny Novice
EXCELLENT Amaze

Mini Novice

EXCELLENT Eclipse
EXCELLENT BabyX
EXCELLENT Dragonz
EXCELLENT Opals

Tiny Prep Level 1

1st Place Baby Groots
2nd Place Dewdropz
3rd Place Jelly Tots
4th Place XPLORE

Mini Prep Level 1

1st Place Twinkles
2nd Place Dynamoz
3rd Place Rebels

4th Place Wolverines
5th Place Daredevils
6th Place Coral Cubs
7th Place Mini Legends
8th Place Xcite

Tiny Contemporary/Lyrical
1st Place Xo

Tiny/Mini Prep Grand Champion

Baby Groots
Tiny Level 1
1st Place Matrix Gems
Mini Level 1
1st Place Atomic
2nd Place DIVAS
3rd Place Mighty Legends
4th Place Coral
5th Place Ice

6th Place Matrix Diamonds

Empire Cheerleading Academy

Empire Cheerleading Academy

MKCA

Empire Cheerleading Academy
AuroraElite Dance Academy
3Degreez Allstarz

DCA Dance and Cheer-a-cality

RLS Elite

3Degreez Allstarz
Empire Elite Allstars
Entity-X Majors

Premier Star Cheerleaders
3Degreez Allstarz

Empire Elite Allstars

RLS Elite

RLS Elite

panther athletics cheerleading
Legacy Allstars

Entity-X Majors

Entity-X Majors

RLS Elite

Matrix

Galaxy cheerleading
Empire Elite Allstars
Legacy Allstars
Pixies Cheer

Storm Elite

Matrix

48.57

56.43

79.29

84.44
84.28
82.92
78.72

89.77
87.44
86.95
81.47

89.76
88.89

8.83
88.22
87.84

87.2
86.91
84.79

41.5

80.55

89.58
89.11
88.87
86.55
83.25
81.24



7th Place Ego

Tiny/Mini Elite Grand Champion
Atomic

Youth Novice
EXCELLENT Lucky Charms
EXCELLENT Dynamix

Mini Prep 2.1
1st Place Kick Twist Banana

Youth Prep X-Small Level 1

1st Place GLAM GIRLS
2nd Place Crystals

3rd Place Mayhem

4th Place Lunar

5th Place GCATitans 2
6th Place Omega

7th Place Little Legends

Youth Prep Small/Medium Level 1
1st Place Sapphire
2nd Place Xcellence

Youth Prep Level 2.1
1st Place Kick Twist Pumpkin

Youth Prep/Novice Grand Champion
GLAM GIRLS

Youth X-Small Level 1

1st Place Sigma

2nd Place Powers

3rd Place Lightning

4th Place Wild Child
5th Place Fierce Legends
6th Place Starburst

Youth Small/Medium Level 1

1st Place Quicksilver

2nd Place Lightning Strikes
3rd Place Lightening

4th Place Matrix Pearls

Youth Elite Level 1 Grand Champion
Quicksilver

Youth Level 2
1st Place Nebula

RLS Elite

Galaxy cheerleading

Ultimate Cheer
3Degreez Allstarz

Kick Twist Cheerleading

Empire Elite Allstars
Matrix

RLS Elite

Premier Star Cheerleaders
GCATitans

MK Elite

Legacy Allstars

DCA Dance and Cheer-a-cality
Entity-X Majors

Kick Twist Cheerleading

EmpireElite Allstars

MK Elite

MKCA

Storm Elite
EmpireElite Allstars
Legacy Allstars

RLC Rockets

RLS Elite

SUSSEX TORNADOS
Galaxy cheerleading
Matrix

RLS Elite

RLS Elite

77.3

83.12
81.64

86.14

90.49
89.77
89.47
89.18
89.13

89.1
88.78

88.31
87.21

89.48

91.31
90.39
90.19
88.87
88.73
88.03

93.13
91.39
91.09
87.27

90.14



IASF U12 Level 2

1st Place Rogue
2nd Place Queens
3rd Place Jade

Youth/U12 Grand Champion
Rogue

Youth Cheer Solo
1st Place Isabela D.

Youth Group Stunt Level 1
1st Place Rain

Junior Prep Level 1

1st Place Ultron

2nd Place Pink Panthers
3rd Place Showdown
4th Place ICONS

5th Place Delta

6th Place Rising Legends

Junior Prep Level 2.1
1st Place Evolution

Senior Prep Level 2.1
1st Place Kick Twist Violet

RLS Elite
EmpireElite Allstars
Pixies Cheer

RLS Elite

Empire Cheerleading Academy

Storm Elite

RLS Elite

panther athletics cheerleading
Ultimate Cheer

Empire Elite Allstars

3Degreez Allstarz

Legacy Allstars

3Degreez Allstarz

Kick Twist Cheerleading

Junior/Senior Prep Grand Champion

Ultron

Mini Traditional Pom

1st Place Mini Royals
Mini Hip Hop

1st Place Royalty

Mini Pom

1st Place Party Princesses

Mini Contemporary/Lyrical
1st Place Party Princesses

Tiny/Mini Grand Champion
Party Princesses

Youth Pom
1st Place Monarchs

Youth Hip Hop
1st Place Chemical-X

RLS Elite

AuroraElite Dance Academy

EmpireElite Allstars

EmpireElite Allstars

EmpireElite Allstars

Empire Elite Allstars

EmpireElite Allstars

Entity-X Majors

94.07
94
86.4

65

64

94.42
92.37
92.09
90.24
89.71

8.92

82.41

92.8

43.33

62.5

61

64

63

64.5



2nd Place Supreme

Youth Jazz
1st Place Xclusive

Youth Contemporary/Lyrical

1st Place Aurora
2nd Place Monarchs
3rd Place Xcell
Junior Pom

1st Place Xplosion

Junior Hip Hop
1st Place Apex
2nd Place Reign

Junior Contemporary/Lyrical

1st Place Monsoon
2nd Place Xperior

3rd Place Diamonds
Senior Pom

1st Place Royal Ladies
2nd Place Queens

Senior Contemporary/Lyrical
1st Place Eclipse
2nd Place Xpression

Senior Hip Hop
1st Place Flex

U16 Contemporary/Lyrical

1st Place Majesty
Ul6 Pom
1st Place Majesty

International Open Pom
1st Place PurePoison

International Open Contemporary/Lyrical

1st Place Xpertise

International Open Hip Hop
1st Place Xhibit

Youth/Junior/Senor Grand Champion

Eclipse Storm Elite

EmpireElite Allstars

Entity-X Majors

Storm Elite
Empire Elite Allstars
Entity-X Majors

Entity-X Majors

Entity-X Majors
EmpireElite Allstars

Storm Elite
Entity-X Majors
DCA Dance and Cheer-a-cality

Empire Elite Allstars
AuroraElite Dance Academy

Storm Elite
Entity-X Majors

Entity-X Majors

Empire Elite Allstars

Empire Elite Allstars

Pure Dance Workz

Entity-X Majors

Entity-X Majors

Senior C/L

58

69

64
58
56

70.5

63
54

63
61.5
45.5

73
70.5

71.5

71

59

63.5

72.5

71

70



Junior X-Small Level 1

1st Place Cyclone

2nd Place Crimson catz
3rd Place Midnight

4th Place Amethyst

5th Place Majestic Legends

Junior Small/Medium Level 1

1st Place Storm

2nd Place Carnage

3rd Place Eclipse

4th Place Vortex

5th Place Bicester ECU Starlight
6th Place Corals

Open Coed Non-Tumble Level 5
1st Place Lady Legacy

Level 1 Grand Champion
Storm

Junior Cheer Solo

1st Place Maya K.

2nd Place Darcey A.

Junior Level 2 Group Stunt
1st Place Radiance

Junior X-Small Level 2

1st Place Lady Deathstrike
2nd Place Lucky Stars

3rd Place Kryptonite

4th Place icecats

5th Place Notorious Legends
6th Place Awesome

7th Place Grand Slam

Junior Small/Medium Level 2

1st Place Delta-Nu

2nd Place Matrix Sapphires
3rd Place Alpha

4th Place IDOLS

5th Place Full Force10
U16 Level 1

1st Place Jack Attack

U16 Level 2

1st Place Ultimate Storm

U17 Coed Level 3

Storm Elite

panther athletics cheerleading
Empire Cheerleading Academy
DCA Dance and Cheer-a-cality
Legacy Allstars

RLS Elite

RLS Elite

Galaxy cheerleading
SUSSEX TORNADOS
Bicester ECU

Matrix

Premier Star Cheerleaders

RLS Elite

Empire Cheerleading Academy
Empire Cheerleading Academy

Premier Star Cheerleaders

RLS Elite

RLC Rockets

Pixies Cheer

panther athletics cheerleading
Legacy Allstars

MKCA

Ultimate Cheer

MK Elite

Matrix

Galaxy cheerleading
EmpireElite Allstars
SUSSEX TORNADOS

Ultimate Cheer

SUSSEX TORNADOS

91.58
91.54
88.72
88.31
87.04

91.82
90.9
90.4

89.88

88.52

87.27

72.34

75
63.57

65

94.06
92.24

91.8
91.66
89.93
89.45
87.91

87.06
86.32
84.25
83.94
77.91

92.04

92.92



1st Place Venom

U1l7 Level 3

1st Place Lunar

2nd Place Divine

3rd Place Galaxy Girls

Junior Level 2 Grand Champion
Lady Deathstrike

Junior International Grand Champion

Ultimate Storm

Senior X-Small Level 1

1st Place Mystique

3rd Place Emeralds

3rd Place Orbit

4th Place Starlight

5th Place Matrix Amethyst

Senior Small/Medium Level 1

1st Place Xtreme

2nd Place Surge

3rd Place Royal Legends
U19 Level 1

1st Place Aurora

Masters Level 1

1st Place Dauntless
OpenLevel 1

1st Place Vision

2nd Place Card Sharks
3rd Place starstrike
4th Place Luxe Legends

Senior Level 4.2
1st Place Cosmic Stars
2nd Place Jet

Open Non-Tumble Level 4
1st Place 4 ofaKind

Open Coed Level 4
1st Place Colossus

Level 1 Grand Champion
Vision

Level 4/5 Grand Champion
Cosmic Stars

RLS Elite

RTT CHEERLEADING
MKCA
Premier Star Cheerleaders

RLS Elite

SUSSEX TORNADOS

RLS Elite

DCA Dance and Cheer-a-cality
Premier Star Cheerleaders
RLC Rockets

Matrix

Entity-X Majors
Storm Elite
Legacy Allstars

Galaxy cheerleading

3Degreez Allstarz

RLS Elite
Ultimate Cheer
RLC Rockets
Legacy Allstars

RLC Rockets
Pixies Cheer

Ultimate Cheer

RLS Elite

RLS Elite

RLC Rockets

90.52

89.75
88.81
88.73

93.98

92.7
91.39
91.12
90.57

91.94
91.82
87.98

87.13

90.15

94
92.33
91.89
89.97

93.88
93.4

89.14

86.2



Senior Group Stunt Level 2
1st Place Whirlwind

Senior Coed Group Stunt Level 3
1st Place Thunder Cats

Senior Group Stunt Level 6
1st Place Sapphires

Senior X-Small Level 2

1st Place TCA Nemesis
2nd Place Phoenix

3rd Place Lady Alpha's
4th Place Diamond
5th Place Lady Legends
6th Place Nightshade

Senior Small/Medium Level 2

1st Place Tornado
2nd Place Electra
3rd Place Matrix Rubys

Senior Level 3

1st Place TCADiamond Elite
2nd Place Superstars

3rd Place VIP

4th Place Black panthers

Senior Coed Level 3
1st Place Cheat
2nd Place Perfection

U19 Coed Level 3
1st Place Havok

Open Non-Tumble Level 2
1st Place High Rollers
2nd Place Elektra

Open Non-Tumble Level 3

1st Place Medusa
2nd Place Grenades
3rd Place Wild Card

Level 2/3 Grand Champion
TCA Diamond Elite

2 x Prep/Novice
Jr Prep L1 Ultron
SrPrep L2.1 Kick Twist Violet

Storm Elite

panther athletics cheerleading

RLC Rockets

TCA Cheer and tumble

RLS Elite

MK Elite

Pixies Cheer

Legacy Allstars

Empire Cheerleading Academy

Storm Elite
Galaxy cheerleading
Matrix

TCA Cheer and tumble

RLC Rockets

Empire Elite Allstars

panther athletics cheerleading

Ultimate Cheer
MKCA

RLS Elite

Ultimate Cheer
RLS Elite

RLS Elite
3Degreez Allstarz
Ultimate Cheer

TCA Cheer and tumble

RLS Elite
Kick Twist Cheerleading

66.9

56.9

74

91.33
90.16

90
89.25
87.62
81.93

91.06
89.92
86.55

95.46
93.25
89.65
88.27

91.33
85.11

91.54

86.95
78.39

89.83
89.65
88.8



All Star Worlds Bids - Winter Spectacular

Senior Level 3 TCA Diamond Elite TCA Cheer and tumble
IASF U12 L2 Rogue RLS Elite

Junior X-S L2 Lady Deathstrike RLS Elite



