## Session 1 - Award 1 - Winter Spectacular Tiny Dance, Tiny/Mini Solos. Tiny/Mini Novice/Prep Awards and Tiny/Mini Prep Grand Champ

Tiny Cheer Solo				
1st Place	Venus V.	Empire Cheerleading Academy	48.57	
Mini Cheer So				
1st Place	Cassidy H.	Empire Cheerleading Academy	56.43	
Tiny Novice				
EXCELLENT	Amaze	MKCA	79.29	
Mini Novice	Falinco	Empire Cheerlanding Academy	04.44	
EXCELLENT EXCELLENT	Eclipse BabyX	Empire Cheerleading Academy Aurora Elite Dance Academy	84.44 84.28	
EXCELLENT	Dragonz	3Degreez Allstarz	82.92	
EXCELLENT	Opals	DCA Dance and Cheer-a-cality	78.72	
EXCELLENT	Opais	DCA Dance and Cheer-a-Canty	70.72	
Tiny Prep Leve	·I 1			
1st Place	Baby Groots	RLS Elite	89.77	
2nd Place	Dewdropz	3Degreez Allstarz	87.44	
3rd Place	Jelly Tots	Empire Elite Allstars	86.95	
4th Place	XPLORE	Entity-X Majors	81.47	
		, .		
Mini Prep Lev	el 1			
1st Place	Twinkles	Premier Star Cheerleaders	89.76	
2nd Place	Dynamoz	3 Degreez Allstarz	88.89	
3rd Place	Rebels	Empire Elite Allstars	8.83	
4th Place	Wolverines	RLS Elite	88.22	
5th Place	Daredevils	RLS Elite	87.84	
6th Place	Coral Cubs	panther athletics cheerleading	87.2	
7th Place	Mini Legends	Legacy Allstars	86.91	
8th Place	Xcite	Entity-X Majors	84.79	
<b>-</b>				
Tiny Contempo	• •	Fatitus V Maiana	41 5	
1st Place	Xo	Entity-X Majors	41.5	
Tiny/Mini Prep Grand Champion				
,,	Baby Groots	RLS Elite		
	,			
Tiny Level 1				
1st Place	Matrix Gems	Matrix	80.55	
Mini Level 1				
1st Place	Atomic	Galaxy cheerleading	89.58	
2nd Place	DIVAS	Empire Elite Allstars	89.11	
3rd Place	Mighty Legends	Legacy Allstars	88.87	
4th Place	Coral	Pixies Cheer	86.55	
5th Place	Ice	Storm Elite	83.25	
6th Place	Matrix Diamonds	Matrix	81.24	

7th Place	Ego	RLS Elite	77.3	
Tiny/Mini Elit	te Grand Champion			
	Atomic	Galaxy cheerleading		
Youth Novice	e			
<b>EXCELLENT</b>	Lucky Charms	Ultimate Cheer	83.12	
EXCELLENT	Dynamix	3 Degreez Allstarz	81.64	
Mini Prep 2.:	1			
1st Place	Kick Twist Banana	Kick Twist Cheerleading	86.14	
Youth Prep X	(-Small Level 1			
1st Place	GLAM GIRLS	Empire Elite Allstars	90.49	
2nd Place	Crystals	Matrix	89.77	
3rd Place	Mayhem	RLS Elite	89.47	
4th Place	Lunar	Premier Star Cheerleaders	89.18	
5th Place	GCA Titans 2	GCA Titans	89.13	
6th Place	Omega	MK Elite	89.1	
7th Place	Little Legends	Legacy Allstars	88.78	
Youth Prep S	mall/Medium Level 1			
1st Place	Sapphire	DCA Dance and Cheer-a-cality	88.31	
2nd Place	Xcellence	Entity-X Majors	87.21	
Youth Prep L	evel 2.1			
1st Place	Kick Twist Pumpkin	Kick Twist Cheerleading	89.48	
Youth Prep/N	Novice Grand Champion			
	GLAM GIRLS	Empire Elite Allstars		
Youth X-Sma	all Level 1			
1st Place	Sigma	MK Elite	91.31	
2nd Place	Powers	MKCA	90.39	
3rd Place	Lightning	Storm Elite	90.19	
4th Place	Wild Child	Empire Elite Allstars	88.87	
5th Place	Fierce Legends	Legacy Allstars	88.73	
6th Place	Starburst	RLC Rockets	88.03	
Youth Small,	/Medium Level 1			
1st Place	Quicksilver	RLS Elite	93.13	
2nd Place	Lightning Strikes	SUSSEX TORNADOS	91.39	
3rd Place	Lightening	Galaxy cheerleading	91.09	
4th Place	Matrix Pearls	Matrix	87.27	
Youth Elite Level 1 Grand Champion				
Touth Linte L	Quicksilver	RLS Elite		
Youth Level 2				
1st Place	Nebula	RLS Elite	90.14	
			·	

IASF U12 Lev 1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place	<b>el 2</b> Rogue Queens Jade	RLS Elite Empire Elite Allstars Pixies Cheer	94.07 94 86.4	
Youth/U12 G	rand Champion Rogue	RLS Elite		
Youth Chee	e <b>r Solo</b> Isabela D.	Empire Cheerleading Academy	65	
Youth Grou	up Stunt Level 1 Rain	Storm Elite	64	
Junior Prep 1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place 4th Place 5th Place 6th Place	Ultron Pink Panthers Showdown ICONS Delta Rising Legends	RLS Elite panther athletics cheerleading Ultimate Cheer Empire Elite Allstars 3 Degreez Allstarz Legacy Allstars	94.42 92.37 92.09 90.24 89.71 8.92	
Junior Prep	Evolution	3Degreez Allstarz	82.41	
Senior Prep	<b>Level 2.1</b> Kick Twist Violet	Kick Twist Cheerleading	92.8	
Junior/Senior Prep Grand Champion Ultron RLS Elite				
Mini Tradition 1st Place	nal Pom Mini Royals	Aurora Elite Dance Academy	43.33	
Mini Hip Hop 1st Place	Royalty	Empire Elite Allstars	62.5	
Mini Pom 1st Place	Party Princesses	Empire Elite Allstars	61	
Mini Contemp 1st Place	porary/Lyrical Party Princesses	Empire Elite Allstars	64	
Tiny/Mini Gra	and Champion Party Princesses	Empire Elite Allstars		
Youth Pom 1st Place	Monarchs	Empire Elite Allstars	63	
Youth Hip Hop 1st Place	Chemical-X	Entity-X Majors	64.5	

2nd Place	Supreme	Empire Elite Allstars	58	
Youth Jazz 1st Place	Xclusive	Entity-X Majors	69	
Youth Conten	nporary/Lyrical			
1st Place	Aurora	Storm Elite	64	
2nd Place	Monarchs	Empire Elite Allstars	58	
3rd Place	Xcell	Entity-X Majors	56	
Junior Pom				
1st Place	Xplosion	Entity-X Majors	70.5	
Junior Hip Ho	<b>o</b>			
1st Place	Apex	Entity-X Majors	63	
2nd Place	Reign	Empire Elite Allstars	54	
Junior Conten	nporary/Lyrical			
1st Place	Monsoon	Storm Elite	63	
2nd Place	Xperior	Entity-X Majors	61.5	
3rd Place	Diamonds	DCA Dance and Cheer-a-cality	45.5	
Senior Pom				
1st Place	Royal Ladies	Empire Elite Allstars	73	
2nd Place	Queens	Aurora Elite Dance Academy	70.5	
Senior Conter	nporary/Lyrical			
1st Place	Eclipse	Storm Elite	8	
2nd Place	Xpression	Entity-X Majors	71.5	
Senior Hip Ho	Senior Hip Hop			
1st Place	Flex	Entity-X Majors	71	
U16 Contemp	orary/Lyrical			
1st Place	Majesty	Empire Elite Allstars	59	
U16 Pom				
1st Place	Majesty	Empire Elite Allstars	63.5	
International Open Pom				
1st Place	Pure Poison	Pure Dance Workz	72.5	
International	International Open Contemporary/Lyrical			
1st Place	Xpertise	Entity-X Majors	71	
International Open Hip Hop				
1st Place	Xhibit	Entity-X Majors	70	
Youth/Junior/Senor Grand Champion		Soniar C/I		

Senior C/L

Eclipse Storm Elite

Junior X-Sma	all Level 1			
1st Place	Cyclone	Storm Elite	91.58	
2nd Place	, Crimson catz	panther athletics cheerleading	91.54	
3rd Place	Midnight	Empire Cheerleading Academy	88.72	
4th Place	Amethyst	DCA Dance and Cheer-a-cality	88.31	
5th Place	Majestic Legends	Legacy Allstars	87.04	
		<b>,</b>		
Junior Small,	/Medium Level 1			
1st Place	Storm	RLS Elite	91.82	
2nd Place	Carnage	RLS Elite	90.9	
3rd Place	Eclipse	Galaxy cheerleading	90.4	
4th Place	Vortex	SUSSEX TORNADOS	89.88	
5th Place	Bicester ECU Starlight	Bicester ECU	88.52	
6th Place	Corals	Matrix	87.27	
Onen Cood N	lan Tumbla Laval F			
1st Place	Ion-Tumble Level 5 Lady Legacy	Premier Star Cheerleaders	72.34	
1st Place	Lady Legacy	Fremmer Star Cheerleaders	72.34	
Level 1 Gran	d Champion			
	Storm	RLS Elite		
Junior Cheer				
1st Place	Maya K.	Empire Cheerleading Academy	75	
2nd Place	Darcey A.	Empire Cheerleading Academy	63.57	
Junior Level 2	! Group Stunt			
1st Place	Radiance	Premier Star Cheerleaders	65	
Junior X-Smal	l Level 2			
1st Place	Lady Deathstrike	RLS Elite	94.06	
2nd Place	Lucky Stars	RLC Rockets	92.24	
3rd Place	Kryptonite	Pixies Cheer	91.8	
4th Place	ice cats	panther athletics cheerleading	91.66	
5th Place	Notorious Legends	Legacy Allstars	89.93	
6th Place	Awesome	MKCA	89.45	
7th Place	Grand Slam	Ultimate Cheer	87.91	
	84 - P 1 1 O			
	Medium Level 2	DAIZ ELL	07.06	
1st Place	Delta-Nu	MK Elite	87.06	
2nd Place	Matrix Sapphires	Matrix	86.32	
3rd Place	Alpha	Galaxy cheerleading	84.25	
4th Place	IDOLS	Empire Elite Allstars	83.94	
5th Place	Full Force 10	SUSSEX TORNADOS	77.91	
U16 Level 1				
1st Place	Jack Attack	Ultimate Cheer	92.04	
U16 Level 2				
4 -4 Dl				
1st Place	Ultimate Storm	SUSSEX TORNADOS	92.92	

U17 Coed Level 3

1st Place	Venom	RLS Elite	90.52
U17 Level 3			
1st Place	Lunar	RTT CHEERLEADING	89.75
2nd Place	Divine	MKCA	88.81
3rd Place	Galaxy Girls	Premier Star Cheerleaders	88.73
	,		
Junior Level 2	2 Grand Champion		
	Lady Deathstrike	RLS Elite	
Junior Intern	ational Grand Champion	CHCCEN TORMADOC	
	Ultimate Storm	SUSSEX TORNADOS	
Senior X-Sma	ll Level 1		
1st Place	Mystique	RLS Elite	93.98
3rd Place	Emeralds	DCA Dance and Cheer-a-cality	92.7
3rd Place	Orbit	Premier Star Cheerleaders	91.39
4th Place	Starlight	RLC Rockets	91.12
5th Place	Matrix Amethyst	Matrix	90.57
	,		
Senior Small/	Medium Level 1		
1st Place	Xtreme	Entity-X Majors	91.94
2nd Place	Surge	Storm Elite	91.82
3rd Place	Royal Legends	Legacy Allstars	87.98
U19 Level 1			
1st Place	Aurora	Galaxy cheerleading	87.13
2501 1400	Adiora	Gulaxy effectivedums	07.13
Masters Leve	l 1		
1st Place	Dauntless	3Degreez Allstarz	90.15
Open Level 1			
1st Place	Vision	RLS Elite	94
2nd Place	Card Sharks	Ultimate Cheer	92.33
3rd Place	starstrike	RLC Rockets	91.89
4th Place	Luxe Legends	Legacy Allstars	89.97
Senior Level	1 2		
1st Place	Cosmic Stars	RLC Rockets	93.88
2nd Place	Jet	Pixies Cheer	93.4
Ziiu riace	Jet	r ixies cheel	33.4
Open Non-Tu	mble Level 4		
1st Place	4 of a Kind	Ultimate Cheer	89.14
	• -		
Open Coed Le		-,	
1st Place	Colossus	RLS Elite	86.2
Level 1 Grand Champion			
	Vision	RLS Elite	
Level 4/5 Grand Champion			
-	Cosmic Stars	RLC Rockets	

Senior Group S		Character Elite	66.0	
1st Place	Whirlwind	Storm Elite	66.9	
Samian Cood C	roup Struct Lovel 2			
1st Place	r <b>oup Stunt Level 3</b> Thunder Cats	nanthar athlatics chaorlanding	56.9	
1st Place	munder Cats	panther athletics cheerleading	50.9	
Senior Group S	tunt Lovel 6			
1st Place	Sapphires	RLC Rockets	74	
13t Flace	Зарринез	NEC NOCKELS	,4	
Senior X-Small	l evel 2			
1st Place	TCA Nemesis	TCA Cheer and tumble	91.33	
2nd Place	Phoenix	RLS Elite	90.16	
3rd Place	Lady Alpha's	MK Elite	90	
4th Place	Diamond	Pixies Cheer	89.25	
5th Place	Lady Legends	Legacy Allstars	87.62	
6th Place	Nightshade	Empire Cheerleading Academy	81.93	
	S. S			
Senior Small/N	/ledium Level 2			
1st Place	Tornado	Storm Elite	91.06	
2nd Place	Electra	Galaxy cheerleading	89.92	
3rd Place	Matrix Rubys	Matrix	86.55	
	•			
Senior Level 3				
1st Place	TCA Diamond Elite	TCA Cheer and tumble	95.46	
2nd Place	Superstars	RLC Rockets	93.25	
3rd Place	VIP	Empire Elite Allstars	89.65	
4th Place	Black panthers	panther athletics cheerleading	88.27	
Senior Coed Le	evel 3			
1st Place	Cheat	Ultimate Cheer	91.33	
2nd Place	Perfection	MKCA	85.11	
U19 Coed Leve	el 3			
1st Place	Havok	RLS Elite	91.54	
Open Non-Tum	ible Level 2			
1st Place	High Rollers	Ultimate Cheer	86.95	
2nd Place	Elektra	RLS Elite	78.39	
Open Non-Tum				
1st Place	Medusa	RLS Elite	89.83	
2nd Place	Grenades	3Degreez Allstarz	89.65	
3rd Place	Wild Card	Ultimate Cheer	88.8	
Lovel 3/2 Crond Champion				
Level 2/3 Grand Champion TCA Diamond Flits TCA Chapter and tumble				
TCA Diamond Elite		TCA Cheer and tumble		

2 x Prep/Novice

Jr Prep L1 Ultron RLS Elite

Sr Prep L2.1 Kick Twist Violet Kick Twist Cheerleading

## All Star Worlds Bids - Winter Spectacular

Senior Level 3 TCA Diamond Elite TCA Cheer and tumble

IASF U12 L2 Rogue RLS Elite
Junior X-S L2 Lady Deathstrike RLS Elite